Лопастные переключатели
потока FS-550
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

approximately 6"/second actuates the switch with a full length (5" ) paddle. The paddle can
be trimmed to achieve different actuation points.
How To Order – Standard Models
Select switch type, paddle length and housing material, then specify adjacent part number.
Switch
Type
Paddle
Length
Housing
Material
Switch
Operation
Part Numbers
Standard 3-Pin J-Box
SPDT
Standard
Unit
Long
Brass
N.O.
or
N.C.
29609 b 56730
316 S.S. 29608 b 56729
Short
Brass 30641 b —
316 S.S. 30640 b —
Note: The FS-550 Switch is not recommended for use with 1" plastic tees.
U.L. Recognized:
File No. E31926
CSA Listed:
File No. LR30200
and LR22666
Dimensions
FS-550 switches are U.L. Approved for Class I,
Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D hazardous areas.
Using GEMS SAFE-PAK Relays
and barriers, these switches
provide automatic flow/no flow
interlock and are intrinsically-
safe without explosion-proof
housing and piping.
U.L. Approved:
File No. E183854
 b Stock Items
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56